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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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Apr 2025 to
Mar 2026

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - MAY-2025APRIL 2025 - MAY-2025

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 69.42 87.64 79.2179.0043.38 42.31940.00 166.00 41.8281.00 34.27AGARTALA GT

291.00 218.97 284.19 77.0569.67141.79 60.981740.00 324.00 67.58162.00 98.79
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 83.47 91.43 91.2992.0846.85 79.89600.00 109.00 76.5854.00 43.14
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3280.00 297.00 176.20 232.02 59.33 75.94 599.00 371.86 463.26 62.08 80.27
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 76.28 180.77 42.2031.15109.84 81.45480.00 76.00 100.3742.00 34.21ANTA CCPP

663.36 103.33 241.02 42.8732.33141.60 56.52930.00 157.00 65.8281.00 45.78AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 130.73 287.77 45.4332.47180.03 59.051140.00 193.00 67.7499.00 58.46DADRI CCPP

431.59 46.08 104.74 43.9920.61103.67 101.76225.00 39.00 118.1521.00 21.37FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 116.93 287.71 40.6429.47174.79 62.82925.00 161.00 72.6382.00 51.51GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 125.42 252.82 49.6131.72148.00 59.42900.00 144.00 87.1079.00 46.94KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4600.00 404.00 258.27 857.93 63.93 30.10 770.00 598.77 1354.83 77.76 44.20

ONGC
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726.60 689.70 636.72 108.32109.47320.27 93.754100.00 757.00 91.11374.00 350.61TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4100.00 374.00 350.61 320.27 93.75 109.47 757.00 689.70 636.72 91.11 108.32
RGPPL

1967.08 252.35 517.26 48.7934.25333.70 65.681945.00 341.00 74.00174.00 114.28RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1945.00 174.00 114.28 333.70 65.68 34.25 341.00 252.35 517.26 74.00 48.79
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13925.00 1249.00 899.36 1743.92 72.01 51.57 2467.00 1912.68 2972.07 77.53 64.36
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